
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften Damen und Herren
Schwerin / 09.04. - 10.04.2022

Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Chiara Baltus/Claudia Petereit TTVB

2 Ann-Marie Dahms/Sina Henning BETTV

3 Jessica Boy/Hannah Detert FTTB

3 Chiara Steenbuck/Anna Tietgens HATTV

5 Isabelle Laskowsky/Jeanine Liebold TTVSH

5 Nina Priebe/Jennifer Schmidt BETTV

5 Anna Schüler/Michelle Weber TTVSH

5 Sophie Pfeifer/Stella Lin Wonschik TTVSH

9 Maxi Langschwager/Sandy Lingstädt TTVMV

9 Manshika Arora/Gina Lorenz HATTV/TTVB

9 Klara Bruns/Josephine Plonies FTTB/BETTV

9 Nathalie Resing/Johanna Salzmann HATTV/BETTV

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verband

1 Michelle Weber TTVSH

2 Ann-Marie Dahms BETTV

3 Anna Schüler TTVSH

3 Anna Tietgens HATTV

5 Sina Henning BETTV

5 Isabelle Laskowsky TTVSH

5 Jeanine Liebold TTVSH

5 Chiara Steenbuck HATTV

9 Chiara Baltus TTVB

9 Josephine Plonies BETTV

9 Johanna Salzmann BETTV

9 Jennifer Schmidt BETTV

13 Jessica Boy FTTB

13 Klara Bruns FTTB

13 Hannah Detert FTTB

13 Gina Lorenz TTVB

13 Claudia Petereit TTVB

13 Nina Priebe BETTV

19 Manshika Arora HATTV

19 Maxi Langschwager TTVMV

19 Sophie Pfeifer TTVSH

19 Nathalie Resing HATTV

19 Stella Lin Wonschik TTVSH

24 Sandy Lingstädt TTVMV

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verband

1 Moritz Spreckelsen/Lleyton Ullmann TTVSH/HATTV

2 Frederik Spreckelsen/Sören Wegner TTVSH

3 Lasse Staack/Samuel Albrecht TTVSH

3 Marvin Dietz/Til Puhlmann TTVMV

5 Daniel Bartels/Ali-Serdar Gözübüyük BETTV

5 Kamiar Laurentino/Jan-Ole Penderak HATTV

5 Diego Hinz/Albert Piwonski BETTV

5 Alexander Grothe/Hendrik Z'dun TTVB

9 David Altenkamp/Roy Affeldt HATTV/BETTV

9 Konstantin Dimitriou/Alexander Kellert HATTV

9 Jonny Langkowski/Sebastian Schulze FTTB

9 Waldemar Gez/Max Westphal HATTV/TTVSH

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verband

1 Frederik Spreckelsen TTVSH

2 Ali-Serdar Gözübüyük (TR) BETTV

3 Roy Affeldt BETTV

3 Lleyton Ullmann HATTV

5 Albert Piwonski BETTV

5 Moritz Spreckelsen TTVSH

5 Lasse Staack TTVSH

5 Sören Wegner TTVSH

9 Samuel Albrecht TTVSH

9 David Altenkamp HATTV

9 Marvin Dietz TTVMV

9 Til Puhlmann TTVMV

13 Daniel Bartels BETTV

13 Alexander Grothe TTVB

13 Diego Hinz BETTV

13 Kamiar Laurentino HATTV

13 Jan-Ole Penderak HATTV

13 Max Westphal TTVSH

19 Konstantin Dimitriou HATTV

19 Waldemar Gez HATTV

19 Alexander Kellert HATTV

19 Jonny Langkowski FTTB

19 Sebastian Schulze FTTB

19 Hendrik Z'dun TTVB

1 / 1MKTT (c)    -    10.04.2022


